Route # 29

7:08am
7:09am
7:14am
7:24am
7:25am
7:30am
7:35am

Route # 29

2:35pm
2:40pm
2:41pm
2:51pm
2:59pm

INBOUND TO HVRHS
2024-2025
60 East Main St-RT 44
70 East Main St-RT 44
251 Canaan Rd-Salisbury School main entrance
Sugar Hill Rd & Housatonic River Rd
Falls Mountain Rd & Housatonic River Rd
Seneca Ln & Dugway Rd
DROP OFF AT HVRHS

OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS
2024-2025
Seneca Ln & Dugway Rd
Falls Mountain Rd & Housatonic River Rd
Sugar Hill Rd & Housatonic River Rd
251 Canaan Rd-Salisbury School-main entrance
Salisbury Central School-upper building

AM ROUTE
8/8/2024

PM ROUTE
8/8/2024



