Route # 29	INBOUND TO HVRHS 2024-2025	AM ROUTE 8/8/2024
7:08am	60 East Main St-RT 44	
7:09am	70 East Main St-RT 44	
7:14am	251 Canaan Rd-Salisbury School main entrance	
7:24am	Sugar Hill Rd & Housatonic River Rd	
7:25am	Falls Mountain Rd & Housatonic River Rd	
7:30am	Seneca Ln & Dugway Rd	
7:35am	DROP OFF AT HVRHS	
Route # 29	OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS	PM ROUTE
	2024-2025	8/8/2024
2:35pm	Seneca Ln & Dugway Rd	
2:40pm	Falls Mountain Rd & Housatonic River Rd	
2:41pm	Sugar Hill Rd & Housatonic River Rd	
2:51pm	251 Canaan Rd-Salisbury School-main entrance	
2:59pm	Salisbury Central School-upper building	